

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA FLAG 10(2)

Project Name: SUNSET CRATER - WUPATKI NATIONAL MONUMENTS

State: AZ
County: COCONINO
FLAGSTAFF AREA NATIONAL MONUMENTS

Opened at: Arizona Division Office
By: Roman Moreno
Date: 11/28/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: LeeAnn Bush

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 12/4/2006

Contract Awarded to: Fann Contracting Date: 12/27/2006

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Fann Contracting Inc 1403 Industrial Way Prescott, AZ 86301	60,055.00	
Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc 4602 E. Thomas Rd Phoenix, AZ 85018	67,460.00	
FNF Construction, Inc 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ 85281	68,277.00	
Engineer's Estimate	50,250.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/01/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA FLAG 10(2)

Project Name: SUNSET CRATER - WUPATKI NATIONAL MONUMENTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-0400	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB, ASPHALT			
	Fann Contracting Inc		420	5.00	2,100.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			15.00	6,300.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			12.00	5,040.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	2,100.00
20435-3000	CUYD	BACKFILL, CURB			
	Fann Contracting Inc		100	28.00	2,800.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			28.00	2,800.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			10.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	3,500.00
30303-3000	SQYD	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
	Fann Contracting Inc		1,700	3.00	5,100.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			3.50	5,950.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			10.00	17,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	8,500.00
40101-1000	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL			
	Fann Contracting Inc		220	108.00	23,760.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			135.00	29,700.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			110.00	24,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			76.00	16,720.00
40105-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
	Fann Contracting Inc		2	147.00	294.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			140.00	280.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			110.00	220.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			175.00	350.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
	Fann Contracting Inc		1	429.00	429.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			2,400.00	2,400.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			600.00	600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	600.00
41101-3000	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
	Fann Contracting Inc		2	429.00	858.00
	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc			600.00	1,200.00
	FNF Construction, Inc			500.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/01/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA FLAG 10(2)

Project Name: SUNSET CRATER - WUPATKI NATIONAL MONUMENTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		Fann Contracting Inc	12	37.00	444.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		40.00	480.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		60.00	720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	480.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Fann Contracting Inc	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		1,500.00	1,500.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		400.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	700.00
60406-0000	EACH	INLET ADJUSTMENT			
		Fann Contracting Inc	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		900.00	900.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		1,147.00	1,147.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00
60901-1300	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 15-INCH DEPTH			
		Fann Contracting Inc	500	31.00	15,500.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		25.00	12,500.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		27.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	11,000.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Fann Contracting Inc	10	130.00	1,300.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		135.00	1,350.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		150.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	1,200.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Fann Contracting Inc	20	26.00	520.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		30.00	600.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		35.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	600.00
62302-1000	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Fann Contracting Inc	10	195.00	1,950.00
		Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc		150.00	1,500.00
		FNF Construction, Inc		125.00	1,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	1,500.00